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MISSED APPROACH
Climb to 5 000 ft. Track 254°M to HH841 (ITFL D3.8). Turn left track 239°M to HH846, then proceed to HH848, HH849, HH844, HH845
and RIVMI.
Speed restriction: 185 KIAS maximum until HH849, then maintain 230 KIAS until HH844, then maintain 210 KIAS until RIVMI.
Initial missed approach turn must not be made before HH841 due to terrain.

HONG KONG / INTL (VHHH)
ILS RWY 25L

CAT II

AERODROME ELEV 28 FT
HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 25L - ELEV 27 FT

TOWER 118.4
APPROACH 119.1
DIRECTOR 119.5

1. LOC ITFL UNUSABLE BEYOND 28° LEFT OF COURSE AND BEYOND 22° RIGHT OF COURSE. GP UNUSABLE BEYOND 7° LEFT OF COURSE
2. GP SIGNAL MAY BE LIABLE TO INTERFERENCE FROM GROUND TRAFFIC DURING CAT I OPERATIONS
3. PILOTS SHOULD MONITOR FOR FALSE CAPTURE OF LOC AND GP BY COMPARING INDICATIONS WITH AIRCRAFT POSITION AND ALTITUDE

Warnings

Notes

TRANSITION
ALTITUDE

9000

Speed Control
Cross LIKBI at 180 KIAS and maintain until D7.0 ITFL.
Cross D4.0 ITFL between 160 KIAS and 150 KIAS.
Advise Approach Control if planned final approach speed is
below 125 KIAS.

1. DME is required. If unable to receive ITFL DME pilot shall advise ATC and will receive equivalent radar ranges for FAP (D13.5 ITFL) and OM Fix
(D4.0 ITFL).

2. Simultaneous dependent operation is authorized with RWY 25R or RWY 25C.
3. If unable RNP 1, inform ATC accordingly. If unable RNP 1 during missed approach, continue on the published missed approach track, climb and

pass Minimum Sector Altitude (MSA) 4 300 ft as soon as practicable, and continue to 5 000 ft.
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SEK KONG
Military

(FAP)
HH813
D13.5
ITFL
4 500

HH841
D3.8
ITFL

(IF)
LIKBI
D19.3
ITFL
4 500

(IAF)
RIVMI
6 000
4 500

3.4 284°

Missed Approach
Climb Gradient

OCA (OCH)
A B C D

ILS CAT I
2.5%

607
(580)

619
(592)

627
(600)

638
(611)

4.0% 227 (200)

ILS CAT II 4.0% 127 (100)

VISUAL CIRCLING
NOT AVAILABLE N / A

Ground
Speed kt 80 100 120 140 160 180

HH813-THR
(13.4 NM) min:s 9:59 8:00 6:40 5:43 5:00 4:26

ROD
(5.2%) ft / min 440 550 660 770 880 990

HH846

HH849

HH844

HH845
5 000

4.7
075°

24.5
075°

3.4

5.7
344°

RNP 1
Initial, Missed Approach

see Note 1

       LOC  110.9
ITFL

ILS

       DME   CH46X
ITFL

ILS
GP    330.8

DME ITFL 13.5 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
DIST THR (NM) 13.3 12.8 11.8 10.8 9.8 8.8 7.8 6.8 5.8 4.8 3.8 2.8 1.8 0.8
ALTITUDE (FT) 4500 4300 3960 3620 3280 2950 2610 2280 1950 1630 1300 980 650 330

THR ELEV 27
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NM FROM DME ITFL10 12 14
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1 300

GP 3.0° (5.24%)
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